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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25003579

E25003580
E25003581
E25003582
E25003583
E25003584

E25003585

E25003586

Reported

07:45:10 11/14/25

08:47:25 11/14/25

14:48:04 11/14/25

15:20:48 11/14/25

19:35:23 11/14/25

21:16:50 11/14/25

00:13:46 11/15/25

04:24:14 11/15/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 8

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

CRASH TYPE S STATE RD 3 & W COUNTY RD 700
UNK S, GREENSBURG

FIRE 11824 S COUNTY RD 700 W,

STRUCTURE GREENSBURG
EMS AMBUL 1530 N COMMERCE WEST DR W;

RQST CENTERSTONE INC, GREENSBURG
EMS AMBUL 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
RQST BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 408 S WEST ST, WESTPORT

RQST

EMS TRANSFER ENCOMPASS, OOC
EMS AMBUL 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING

RQST BREEZE INC; ROOM 46,
GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 2034 N MOSCOW RD LOT 99,

RQST GREENSBURG

Loctn

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 8

Report Includes:

All dates greater than “18638/-1", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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